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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

Position
City Manager

Director

Director

Director of Admin Services

Building & Safety Manager
PW Manager

Information Technician Supervisor

HR Administrator

PW Superintendent
Senior Building Inspector
Management Analyst
Lake Oper- Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Parks & Rec Analyst

GIS Analyst

Eng/NPDES Coord

Associate Planner
Executive Assistant

Accounting Supervisor

Engineering Inspector
Lead Worker- Weed Abate
Lead Worker-Streets

Parks Specialist

Community Services Coord

Code Enforce Officer Il
Lead Worker

Other Positions Held City

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department
City Manager

Public Works- Engineering-
Admin

Lake, Parks & Recreation

Administrative Services-
Finance

CDD- Building

Public Works- Administration
City Manager

Administrative Services- HR
Public Works- Administration
CDD- Building

City Manager

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake
Public Works

Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation
City Manager

Public Works- Engineering-
Admin

CDD-Planning
City Manager

Administrative Services-
Finance

Public Works- Engineering
Public Works

Public Works

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park

Lake, Parks & Recreation-
Senior Center

CDD- Code Enforcement

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park

Total Wages

$212,466
$144,618

$141,843
$132,674

$129,449
$122,635
$102,956
$101,533
$88,387
$84,781
$83,622
$82,741
$82,281
$76,151
$75,881
$74,026
$67,599

$66,942
$66,122
$64,500

$64,456
$63,681
$62,573
$62,445
$62,118

$62,058
$61,328



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.

Facilities Lead Worker

Engineering Technician Il

Lead Worker
City Clerk

Comm Development- Technician

IT Technician
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Planning Manager

Account Specialist Il

Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Office Specialist Il
Mechanic
Maintenance Worker I

Engineering Technician I

Account Specialist IlI

Office Specialist Il
Maintenance Worker I
Office Specialist Il
Maintenance Worker |
Graffiti Technician
Maintenance Worker |

Account Specialist Il

Maintenance Worker |
Planning Technician
Maintenance Worker |

Account Specialist Il

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake, Parks & Rec-Facilities

Public Works- Engineering-
Admin

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake
City Clerk

CDD- Building

City Manager

CDD- Code Enforcement
CDD-Planning

Administrative Services-
Finance

Public Works

Public Works

City Clerk

Public Works

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake

Public Works- Engineering-
Admin

Administrative Services-
Finance

CDD-Planning

Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Administrative Services-
Finance

Public Works
CDD-Planning
Public Works

Administrative Services-
Finance

$61,263
$59,858

$59,479
$59,463
$58,125
$56,810
$56,408
$55,204
$54,746

$54,419
$53,304
$52,451
$52,225
$51,445
$49,725

$49,172

$47,888
$47,442
$46,911
$46,142
$45,987
$44,614
$44,343

$43,872
$43,316
$42,050
$41,197



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Office Specialist Il
Customer Svc Specialist
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Planner

Office Specialist Il

Account Specialist |l

Office Specialist |
Recreation Leader

Office Specialist |

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Aide
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Mechanic

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Recreation Leader
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Recreation Aide

Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Recreation Leader

City Council Member

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Administrative Services- HR
Administrative Services- HR
Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park
CDD-Planning

CDD- Code Enforcement

Administrative Services-
Finance

Public Works- Administration
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC

Lake, Parks & Recreation-
Senior Center

Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Public Works

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
City Council

$38,564
$37,821
$33,618
$27,915
$25,916
$25,525

$24,489
$22,018
$19,060

$18,047
$15,105
$14,937
$14,850
$13,561
$7,160
$6,827
$5,556
$5,556
$5,526
$5,465
$4,784
$4,005
$3,942
$3,840
$3,837
$3,651
$3,594
$3,094
$2,455
$2,262



85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Water Safety Instructor
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Recreation Leader

City Council Member
Planning Commissioner
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Planning Commissioner

Water Safety Instructor

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Lake, Parks & Recreation
CDD-Planning
CDD-Planning
CDD-Planning
CDD-Planning

Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC

City Council
CDD-Planning

Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC
Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC

CDD-Planning

Lake, Parks & Recreation

$1,879
$1,822
$1,822
$1,822
$1,822
$1,658
$1,366
$810
$484
$430
$202
$66



