	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$212,466
2.	Director		Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Engineering- Admin	\$144,618
3.	Director		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$141,843
4.	Director of Admin Services		Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$132,674
5.	Building & Safety Manager		Lake Elsinore	CDD- Building	\$129,449
6.	PW Manager		Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Administration	\$122,635
7.	Information Technician Supervisor		Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$102,956
8.	HR Administrator		Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- HR	\$101,533
9.	PW Superintendent		Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Administration	\$88,387
10.	Senior Building Inspector		Lake Elsinore	CDD- Building	\$84,781
11.	Management Analyst		Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$83,622
12.	Lake Oper- Supervisor		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake	\$82,741
13.	Public Works Supervisor		Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$82,281
14.	Recreation Supervisor		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$76,151
15.	Parks & Rec Analyst		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$75,881
16.	GIS Analyst		Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$74,026
17.	Eng/NPDES Coord		Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Engineering- Admin	\$67,599
18.	Associate Planner		Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$66,942
19.	Executive Assistant		Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$66,122
20.	Accounting Supervisor		Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$64,500
21.	Engineering Inspector		Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Engineering	\$64,456
22.	Lead Worker- Weed Abate		Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$63,681
23.	Lead Worker-Streets		Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$62,573
24.	Parks Specialist		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park	\$62,445
25.	Community Services Coord		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- Senior Center	\$62,118
26.	Code Enforce Officer II		Lake Elsinore	CDD- Code Enforcement	\$62,058
27.	Lead Worker		Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park	\$61,328

28.	Facilities Lead Worker	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Rec-Facilities	\$61,263
29.	Engineering Technician II	Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Engineering- Admin	\$59,858
30.	Lead Worker	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake	\$59,479
31.	City Clerk	Lake Elsinore	City Clerk	\$59,463
32.	Comm Development- Technician	Lake Elsinore	CDD- Building	\$58,125
33.	IT Technician	Lake Elsinore	City Manager	\$56,810
34.	Code Enforcement Supervisor	Lake Elsinore	CDD- Code Enforcement	\$56,408
35.	Planning Manager	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$55,204
36.	Account Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$54,746
37.	Equipment Operator	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$54,419
38.	Equipment Operator	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$53,304
39.	Office Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	City Clerk	\$52,451
40.	Mechanic	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$52,225
41.	Maintenance Worker II	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Lake	\$51,445
42.	Engineering Technician II	Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Engineering- Admin	\$49,725
43.	Account Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$49,172
44.	Office Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$47,888
45.	Maintenance Worker II	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park	\$47,442
46.	Office Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$46,911
47.	Maintenance Worker I	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$46,142
48.	Graffiti Technician	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$45,987
49.	Maintenance Worker I	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$44,614
50.	Account Specialist III	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$44,343
51.	Maintenance Worker I	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$43,872
52.	Planning Technician	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$43,316
53.	Maintenance Worker I	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$42,050
54.	Account Specialist II	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$41,197

55.	Office Specialist II	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- HR	\$38,564
56.	Customer Svc Specialist	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- HR	\$37,821
57.	Maintenance Worker II	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation-Park	\$33,618
58.	Senior Planner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$27,915
59.	Office Specialist II	Lake Elsinore	CDD- Code Enforcement	\$25,916
60.	Account Specialist II	Lake Elsinore	Administrative Services- Finance	\$25,525
61.	Office Specialist I	Lake Elsinore	Public Works- Administration	\$24,489
62.	Recreation Leader	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$22,018
63.	Office Specialist I	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- Senior Center	\$19,060
64.	Recreation Specialist	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$18,047
65.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$15,105
66.	Recreation Specialist	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$14,937
67.	Recreation Leader	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$14,850
68.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$13,561
69.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$7,160
70.	Mechanic	Lake Elsinore	Public Works	\$6,827
71.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$5,556
72.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$5,556
73.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$5,526
74.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$5,465
75.	Recreation Leader	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$4,784
76.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$4,005
77.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$3,942
78.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$3,840
79.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$3,837
80.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$3,651
31.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$3,594
82.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$3,094
83.	Recreation Leader	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$2,455
84.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$2,262

85.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$1,879
86.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$1,822
87.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$1,822
88.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$1,822
89.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$1,822
90.	Recreation Leader	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$1,658
91.	City Council Member	Lake Elsinore	City Council	\$1,366
92.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$810
93.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$484
94.	Recreation Aide	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation- CC	\$430
95.	Planning Commissioner	Lake Elsinore	CDD-Planning	\$202
96.	Water Safety Instructor	Lake Elsinore	Lake, Parks & Recreation	\$66